VUID

1004270447

1013372419

1000989355

1004295407

1013169367

1004296006

1004296023

1162300460

1078634100

1004986697

1004298292

1004298302

1004967230

1004932194

1004296859

1004924480

2177631133

1156361281

1155813579

1004264543

Voter Name

BACK, BEVERLY LYNN

GRIFFIN, DOROTHY FAYE

JOHNSON, RITA FITZGERALD

KELTNER, PHILLIP ROSS

LANCASTER, RICHARD E

LEWIS, JOANNA WAKELAND

LEWIS, TRUETT

WOODARD, BERTHA MAE

ANDERSON, MATTHEW DAVID

BARNES, LINDA

BISHOP, DONNA FRANCES

BISHOP,WILLIAM ALLEN

COLEY, DAWN JO ANN

COX, JACK MICHAEL

HENSON, GAYLE FRANKLIN

HENSON, JAMES RICHARD

HOGAN, RITA KAY

LUCAS, PATRICIA MURPHEY

LUCAS, THOMAS EUGENE

ORR, CAROL W

Voting
Method 1

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV



1004264618

1009633434

1061872592

1061872603

1004922466

1136078408

1004935205

1004935214

1004976926

1004923307

1004976758

1004295741

1004295756

1118623367

1158671415

1004532145

1004276171

2142236274

2198543030

1009242475

1009242481

1004944018

ORR, ROBERT LEWIS

PALLANICH, PHYLLIS DIANE

PATTERSON, CHARLES EDWARD

PATTERSON, CLARA NESMITH

RICHARDS, SHARON DAY

SMITH, LISA ALINE

STAPLETON, CAROLYN ANNE

STAPLETON, JAMES A

STEARMAN, MARSHA LYNNE

TOMLIN, STEVE ALAN

WILSON, RANDY

COKER, HUGH ALLEN

COKER, SHARON

FLUHARTY, CHARLES LEE

HART, LUNELL SEAGRAVE

HART, STEVE RANDOLPH

MUNOZ ITII,EDWARD

MUNOZ, GLORIA MARITZA

PETTY,MICHAEL JAMES

WILLTAMS, SANJUANITA

WILLIAMS, STEPHEN L

IVIE, ANTHONY RAY

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV



1013080714

1217237657

1156806779

1156806780

1009134877

2150007950

1011949640

1030203119

1206793751

1004580596

1009243931

1197599606

1004551913

1004567301

1030464840

1030442116

1165594595

1017178413

1083857748

1038868777

1076998447

1146593001

IVIE, RHEANN

BEARDEN, DANIEL RAY

HASS,ANITA ANN

HASS, ROBERT LAVERNE

LACY, GARY DALE

LEATHERWOOD, BOBBIE NELL

LEATHERWOOD, STEVEN MARC

VALEK, LARRY THOMAS

BARLOW, JANICE DIANA

DAVIS, GENEVA

DAVIS,WILLIAM N

QUALLS, CHERYL ANN

BANCROFT, KAREN ANN

BANCROFT, RANDALL BLAKE

BECKMAN, CHRISTOPHER KEITH

BECKMAN, MARGARET ANNE

BRUNER, RICHARD GLENN

GEIGER, PATRICIA GAIL

JENNINGS, CHERYL MARIE

JOHNSON, JIM W

LUNDE, DORIS KAY

MARTIN, SHARON ARLENE

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV



2155068047

2126136148

1153583993

1034722061

1084630082

1085776097

2174433610

1027126511

2139879749

1081293494

1077002496

1077007207

1018844848

1122735029

1122735038

2000262392

1004566798

1013582128

2176533861

1007316914

1075838905

1074634698

RHYNES, CONNIE

RHYNES, JERRY EDWARD

STINSON, JENNIFER BROWN

STINSON,MARCUS PAUL

STURDY, MARK KEVIN

NIKIRK, JUDY ANN

SHERRARD, CODY EARL

SHERRARD, HARRIETT POLLOCK

BRITTON, TAMMY JEAN

BROWN, MICHAEL RAY

CASSARA, FRANK VINCENT

CASSARA, THERESA ESTHER

FLOWERS JR,MICHAEL STEVEN

FOREMAN, LEO DAVID

FOREMAN, SHERRIE ANN

HATHCOCK, RONALD CHARLES

MARTIN, BEVERLY SUE

MOULTON, KELLI ANN

RIDDLE, PATRICK KIRK

SCHOPPERT, ZANADA TALLY

SCHULTZ, CYNTHIA ANN

SCHULTZ, JAMES STEPHEN

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV



1004578320

1004578365

1004566640

1004559128

1004572158

1065116283

1005578885

1004581728

1004581737

1004562823

1004581621

1004581217

1004579742

1118628803

1018781099

1018781081

2155050530

2171367376

1138811267

1047902426

1005592978

1182860713

SULLIVAN, HAROLD D

SULLIVAN, SARA E

YOUNG, DEBORAH A

AVERA, BELEN OREJUELA

AVERA, SAMUEL EDUARDO

KRAFT, CATHERINE E

LAGOMARSINO, NICKIE HORTON

MOLATCH, PAMELA DIANN

MOLATCH, RONALD WALTER

NICHOLS, BOBBIE

THOMPSON, LULA

THOMPSON, ROBERT SAM

DODDS, FRANCES MARIE

FARLEY, JOHN PATRICK

ADAMS, JANE

ADAMS, LARRY GENE

HENDERSON, ABBY GAYLE BAILEY

HENDERSON, CARSON KEITH

PARTON, ESTHER PICHARDO

PARTON, JULIE ANN

PULLIN, PATRICIA PRICE

PULLIN, STEPHANIE LEANN

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV



1127273651

1127273667

1026638669

1004989491

1004555549

1018065726

1018065719

1004563725

1004569738

1004553779

1004584367

1004925182

1096543380

2159524762

1004935222

1013453283

1013453347

1074969054

1004944041

1004972294

1004953764

1004987036

JORDAN, GALE EILEEN

JORDAN, MICHAEL WATSON

RODGERS, ELIZABETH ANNE

TAYLOR,BEN JACKSON

BLACKMON, JERRY ALLEN

GRABAU, LOWELL JOHN

GRABAU, PEGGY MCELROY

ROBERTSON, KEITH BARRON

DUCKWORTH, DONNA KAY

FERGUSON, GARY FRANKLIN

FERGUSON, KENNA BARHAM

GEE, THOMAS RICHARD

ROACH,BILLY CARL

SAUNDERS, TRAVIS WILLIAM

TYYKILA, ROBERT WARREN

BILTZ, JOHN MORTON

BILTZ,SUSAN TEMPLETON

BROOKS, KENDA LOUISE

BUTLER, LINDA

CAMPBELL,C D

COOLEY,MARY ETTA

DOWD, MICHAEL E

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV



1004987043

1004300893

1004942884

1089752256

1089761499

1004923601

1023878737

1013046333

1008669078

1004977144

1008670578

1004933196

1005699502

1004924293

1004983765

1004285472

1004971705

1015325865

1015325877

1004978970

1004978962

1004981821

DOWD, SHERRY L

HARRIS, KAY LYNN

LEGRAND, JANET DEAS

MILLER, EDWIN WAYNE

MILLER, TERRI LYNN

NELSON, MARCIA METOSKIE

NETTING, ROBERT L

PHINNEY, KIMBERLY ANN

PIERCE, LAWRENCE JACK

TIPPING, JAMEY LYNN

TRAVENIA JR, ROGER ELOISE

TRAVENIA, ROSTIE DRIVER

WEBER, STEPHEN FRANCIS

WHITE, BEVERLY FROST

WILLTAMS, CYNTHIA BOWDEN

FRINK, PATRICIA ANN

LESTER II,THOMAS RAY

ALLEN, JOSEPH ANTHONY

ALLEN, LYNDA G

BENNETT, LINDA CARIENE

CRAWFORD, STEVEN PAUL

GREEN, SYLVIA

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV



1202004938

1004971428

1004979932

1169780100

1004577678

1004284268

1004942205

2148869065

1078772297

1091022201

1004921037

2124341433

1004965576

1004940828

1174178143

1004957940

1004965181

1004555370

1202516047

HARGRAVES, DEWEY WAYNE

HARGRAVES, JACKIE ANN

HARRISON, BRANDY MILLER

KIRK JR,JAMES LEWIS

LAGOMARSINO, JAMES EDWARD

ROGERS, RICKY CHARLES

TLUSTOS, SALLY

ROMANILLOS, RICARDO

ROMANILLOS, SHANNA ALANA

SCOTT, RANDALL L

SMITH, SHERRY CALDWELL

THOMAS, ZANE TYLER

BALLEW, VELMA PHILLIPS

PERRYMAN, SUELYN

WIGLEY, RONALD WAYNE

RENFRO, KIMBERLY ANN

SLATER,MARY ANN

WILLIAMS,DAVID GLENN

YBARRA, ISRAEL DELEON

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV



